
År Renteindtægter Rente, akk.

2018 16.006 268.968

2017 15.501 252.962

2016 16.452 237.461

2015 21.936 221.009

2014 20.880 199.073

2013 22.768 178.193

2012 13.994 155.426

2011 21.637 141.431

2010 21.991 119.794

2009 19.579 97.804

2008 12.329 78.225

2007 10.316 65.896

2006 11.929 55.580

2005 10.418 43.651

2004 11.853 33.234

2003 9.356 21.381

2002 7.967 12.026

2001 4.058 4.058
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